
 
ERASMUS DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS 

 
 
Multimedia and Graphic Arts 

 
 
Dr. Panayiotis Zaphiris  panayiotis.zaphiris@cut.ac.cy 

 
Communication and Internet Studies 
 

 
Angeliki Gazi 
angeliki.gazi@cut.ac.cy

 
Commerce, Finance and Shipping Dr. Demetris Koursaros  demetris.koursaros@cut.ac.cy 

 

  
 

Hotel and Tourism Management Constantinos Papadopoulos  c.papadopoulos@cut.ac.cy 
 

  
 

Nursing Dr. Sokratis Sokratous  Sokratis.sokratous@cut.ac.cy 
 

  
 

Agricultural Sciences Biotechnology and Dr. George Manganaris  George.manganaris@cut.ac.cy  
 

Food Science  
 

  
 

Environmental Management Dr. Theodoros Zachariadis  t.zachariadis@cut.ac.cy 
 

  
 

Civil Engineering and Geomatics Dr. Dimitrios Skarlatos dimitrios.skarlatos@cut.ac.cy 
 

  
 

Electrical Engineering and Dr. Sotos Voskarides 
 

InformationTechnology 
 sotos.voskarides@cut.ac.cy 

 

 
 

  
 

Mechanical Engineering and Materials Dr. Ioannis Aggeli  ioannis.angeli@cut.ac.cy 
 

Science and Engineering  
 

 Dr. Salomi Papadima  salomi.papadima@cut.ac.cy 
 

Language Centre  
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